
Waffenlauf

Frauen 20
1. 2037 Muriel Forster 1994 5036 Oberentfelden W 1:17:46,54
2. 1677 Sarah Gauges 1991 8173 Riedt/NeerachW 1:23:23,73
3. 1618 Claudia Stampfli 1981 4542 Luterbach W UOV Solothurn 1:26:54,45
4. 1410 Marlène Prestegaard 1998 3609 Thun W Pz/Art OS 22 1:33:20,86
5. 9242 Isabelle Gfeller 1999 3454 Sumiswald W 1:42:45,99

Frauen 40
1. 2005 Beatrice Fankhauser 1959 4914 Roggwil W 1:10:24,17
2. 1541 Marianne Balmer 1960 7270 Davos Platz W Trade-Club Davos 1:15:03,92
3. 1637 Monica Biedermann 1967 5242 Lupfig W Waffenlaufgruppe Freiamt 1:16:00,16
4. 1551 Nelly Merk 1958 8617 Oetwil am see W 1:18:21,89
5. 1265 Ursula Gyr 1974 6374 Buochs W 1:35:03,80
6. 1508 Anna Kreienbühl 1954 8630 Rüti ZH W Waffenlaufverein Schweiz 1:41:19,29
7. 1543 Eufemia Stadler 1956 8047 Zürich W 1:55:28,09
8. 9163 Hanni Weiler 1940 9114 Hoffeld W WLG Freiamt 2:29:16,24
9. 1914 Christine Reber 1961 3600 Thun W 2:32:13,35

Männer 20
1. 1690 Nils Münger 2001 9545 Wängi M Lauftreff Wängi 1:03:59,16
2. 1813 Simon Wüthrich 1995 3627 Heimberg M LSV Uetendorf 1:04:28,46
3. 1518 Jermyn Dörig 1998 3609 Thun M Pz/Art OS 22 1:11:27,93
4. 1403 Philipp Nicolas Lack 1999 3609 Thun M Pz/Art OS 22 1:14:29,35
5. 1546 Fabian Zehnder 1992 9545 Wängi M Run Fit Thurgau 1:15:15,78
6. 1516 Noa Kelsang 1999 3609 Thun M Pz/Art OS 22 1:16:51,52
7. 2039 Marius Näf 1996 5074 Eiken M 1:17:46,69
8. 1492 Cyril Bieri 1993 8903 Birmensdorf M Militärakademie (MILAK) an der 1:17:47,90
9. 1496 Rodolphe Gobet 1992 8903 Birmensdorf M Militärakademie (MILAK) an der 1:18:57,53
10. 1413 Tristan Veuthey 1997 3609 Thun M Pz/Art OS 22 1:19:23,37
11. 1521 Lukas Ramon 1997 3609 Thun M Pz/Art OS 22 1:19:54,23
12. 1405 Vincent Lüthi 1998 3609 Thun M Pz/Art OS 22 1:19:54,37
13. 1400 Luca Hug 1998 3609 Thun M Pz/Art OS 22 1:19:57,01
14. 1407 Ludovic 1999 3609 Thun M Pz/Art OS 22 1:21:05,81
15. 1552 Emanuel Hörnlimann 1997 9546 Tuttwil M Lauftreff Wängi 1:21:20,45
16. 1490 Reto À Porta 1990 8903 Birmensdorf M Militärakademie (MILAK) an der 1:22:26,00
17. 1519 Tobias Gebhart 1997 3609 Thun M Pz/Art OS 22 1:23:24,63
18. 1517 Moritz Christian Dörig1996 3609 Thun M Pz/Art OS 22 1:24:21,83
19. 1515 Florian Leonardo 1997 3609 Thun M Pz/Art OS 22 1:24:22,21
20. 1401 David Hügli 1997 3609 Thun M Pz/Art OS 22 1:24:52,49
21. 1412 Anthony Sessa 1992 3609 Thun M Pz/Art OS 22 1:25:53,45
22. 1408 Arthur Louis Micheli 1996 3609 Thun M Pz/Art OS 22 1:25:53,45
23. 1531 Victor Ndetei Ceppi 1998 3609 Thun M Pz/Art OS 22 1:25:53,97
24. 1431 Yquem Zberg 2000 3609 Thun M Pz/Art OS 22 1:26:01,77
25. 1524 Simon Reding 1997 3609 Thun M Pz/Art OS 22 1:27:42,03
26. 1406 Julien Mader 1998 3609 Thun M Pz/Art OS 22 1:28:29,03
27. 1536 Johann Guex 1998 3609 Thun M Pz/Art OS 22 1:29:06,61
28. 1411 Daniel Schmid 1997 3609 Thun M Pz/Art OS 22 1:29:09,01
29. 1530 Pascal Etienne 1998 3609 Thun M Pz/Art OS 22 1:29:17,97
30. 1527 Mark Balog 1998 3609 Thun M Pz/Art OS 22 1:29:37,60
31. 1542 Jonas Hörnlimann 1993 9540 Tuttwil M Lauftreff Wängi 1:31:27,82
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32. 1414 Hadrien Bersier 1998 3609 Thun M Pz/Art OS 22 1:31:38,48
33. 1404 André Lipp 1998 3609 Thun M Pz/Art OS 22 1:32:23,46
34. 1421 Hans Müller 1998 3609 Thun M Pz/Art OS 22 1:32:23,62
35. 1502 Giacomo Vignanelli 1993 8903 Birmensdorf M Militärakademie (MILAK) an der 1:32:34,38
36. 1535 Mathieu Ghennai 1995 3609 Thun M Pz/Art OS 22 1:32:36,60
37. 1529 Grégoire Baud 1994 3609 Thun M Pz/Art OS 22 1:32:37,04
38. 1137 Christian Hug 1991 3423 Ersigen M MWG SVIMT 1:32:55,35
39. 1522 Timon Knechtenhofer1999 3609 Thun M Pz/Art OS 22 1:33:12,75
40. 1526 Léo Gianni Agazzi 1996 3609 Thun M Pz/Art OS 22 1:33:16,34
41. 1142 Timon Schmid 1998 4522 M 1:33:20,76
42. 1532 Alexandro Ehrat 1995 3609 Thun M Pz/Art OS 22 1:33:34,94
43. 1427 Armen Pierre 1997 3609 Thun M Pz/Art OS 22 1:40:22,47
44. 1409 Adrian Pfeiffer 1998 3609 Thun M Pz/Art OS 22 1:42:02,67
45. 1422 Igor Radovanovic 1997 3609 Thun M Pz/Art OS 22 1:42:16,34
46. 1533 Jérémy Ferrari 1997 3609 Thun M Pz/Art OS 22 1:44:08,03
47. 1534 Michaël Fuser 1999 3609 Thun M Pz/Art OS 22 1:44:10,41
48. 1494 Ronny D'Alessandro 1990 8903 Birmensdorf M Militärakademie (MILAK) an der 1:44:33,09
49. 1501 Nils Stampfli 1995 8903 Birmensdorf M Militärakademie (MILAK) an der 1:44:34,34
50. 1497 Médéric Jeger 1992 8903 Birmensdorf M Militärakademie (MILAK) an der 1:44:37,85
51. 1537 Jannik Haller 1998 3609 Thun M Pz/Art OS 22 1:48:33,55
52. 1416 Raphael Marco 1997 3609 Thun M Pz/Art OS 22 1:49:17,18
53. 1525 Mark Ruesch 1996 3609 Thun M Pz/Art OS 22 1:49:18,86
54. 1417 Adrian Frey 1999 3609 Thun M Pz/Art OS 22 1:49:29,91
55. 1418 Durim Invernizzi 2000 3609 Thun M Pz/Art OS 22 1:50:53,67
56. 1420 Janko Mahecic 1993 3609 Thun M Pz/Art OS 22 1:55:43,56
57. 1513 Alejandro Guido 1999 3609 Thun M Pz/Art OS 22 1:57:31,16
58. 1428 Kishore Sellathamby 1999 3609 Thun M Pz/Art OS 22 1:57:51,74
59. 1419 Lukas Käppeli 1996 3609 Thun M Pz/Art OS 22 1:57:51,94
60. 9120 Ryan Blaser 2003 9000 St. Gallen M AV St. Gallen 2:02:44,96

Männer 30
1. 1653 Marc Rodel 1982 8356 Ettenhausen M FC Wängi 1:03:20,76
2. 1596 Roman Allenspach 1980 9545 Wängi M Lauftreff  Etti- Wängi 1:06:33,09
3. 1975 Jérôme Schär 1988 9434 Au SG M Radsport Frei 1:07:34,66
4. 2027 Adrian Gillmann 1982 3613 Steffisburg M Lauftreff Thun 1:08:33,99
5. 1850 Stefan Landolt 1982 9527 M 1:09:24,76
6. 1539 Stephan Räber 1988 8500 Frauenfeld M Lauftreff Herdern 1:10:35,35
7. 1699 Markus Sandmeier 1986 9548 Matzingen M FC Wängi 1:16:09,72
8. 1859 Christian Eidner 1985 4937 Ursenbach M 1:16:31,09
9. 1470 David Schuppli 1986 8918 M 1:18:42,42
10. 1491 Marc Ali 1987 8903 Birmensdorf M Militärakademie (MILAK) an der 1:19:21,99
11. 1504 Reto Zürcher 1987 8903 Birmensdorf M Militärakademie (MILAK) an der 1:22:49,21
12. 1555 Hannes Senti 1983 6207 Nottwil M 1:23:06,93
13. 1481 Daniel Amacher 1982 4536 Attiswil M LG Niederbipp 1:23:24,64
14. 1586 Rolf Allemann 1984 4539 Farnern M LG Niederbipp 1:26:49,55
15. 1495 Yanis Froidevaux 1986 8903 Birmensdorf M Militärakademie (MILAK) an der 1:27:30,93
16. 1858 Sämi Hürzeler 1987 4702 Oensingen M 1:30:48,74
17. 1633 Max Anderegg 1983 9012 St. Gallen M 1:31:57,54
18. 1402 Olivier Kreutzer 1988 3609 Thun M Pz/Art OS 22 1:32:52,02
19. 1503 Felix Wiedersheim 1988 8903 Birmensdorf M Militärakademie (MILAK) an der 1:38:18,28
20. 1499 Marc-Andrea Moser 1987 8903 Birmensdorf M Militärakademie (MILAK) an der 1:38:18,57
21. 1500 Silvan Schläppi 1988 8903 Birmensdorf M Militärakademie (MILAK) an der 1:41:31,11
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22. 1711 Philippe Minnig 1989 5600  Lenzburg M FDP.Die Liberalen Lenzburg 1:51:25,54

Männer 40
1. 9214 Marco De Martin 1979 Aadorf M 1:03:40,16
2. 1933 Serge Welna 1979 8554 Bonau M Lauftreff Herdern 1:04:52,64
3. 2040 Pascal Leuenberger 1979 4912 Aarwangen M Lv Langenthal 1:05:10,53
4. 2022 Martin Kellerhals 1970 4704 Niederbipp M LG Niederbipp 1:05:31,92
5. 1654 Marco Schneider 1970 9545 Wängi M FC Wängi 1:06:18,88
6. 9038 Ilario Silipo 1976 8356 Ettenhausen M FC Wängi 1:07:23,50
7. 1623 Dominik Döbeli 1972 4528 Zuchwil M Waffenlauf Schweiz 1:07:55,53
8. 1688 Fritz Gast 1971 4852 Rothrist M Waffenlaufgruppe Freiamt 1:09:46,65
9. 1484 Christian Buch 1973 2575 Täuffelen M WSG Schwyz 1:09:52,85
10. 1608 Richard Hofer 1970 8200 Schaffhausen M SV GWK II Schaffhausen 1:11:03,21
11. 1655 Reto Curti 1972 6020 EmmenbrückeM 1:13:37,09
12. 9153 Christoph Brunner 1977 5702 Niederlenz M WLG Freiamt 1:14:01,29
13. 1624 Vujadin Vlacic 1973 9107 Urnäsch M Inf RS 12 1:15:42,41
14. 1505 Marc Gugelmann 1975 8903 Birmensdorf M Militärakademie (MILAK) an der 1:17:54,84
15. 1634 Marco Künzi 1978 4500  Solothurn M 1:39:18,42

Männer 50
1. 1718 Erwin Haas 1967 4900 Langenthal M Schumacher Sport Langenthal 1:01:03,47
2. 1545 Felix Zehnder 1966 9545 Wängi M Run Fit Thurgau 1:04:04,72
3. 1577 Paul Gfeller 1961 3454 Sumiswald M 1:05:46,50
4. 1585 Emil Berger 1967 4537 Wiedlisbach M LG Niederbipp 1:06:09,32
5. 1652 Peter Bader 1969 8546 Islikon M 1:06:44,00
6. 9141 Anton Kühne 1962 5704 Egliswil M WLG Freiamt 1:11:29,52
7. 1915 Daniel Reber 1966 3600 Thun M 1:12:54,07
8. 1613 Thomas Niethammer 1960 8500 Frauenfeld M Run Fit Thurgau 1:14:45,90
9. 1824 Stefan Sutter 1964 9527 M LCU Leichtatletikclub Uzwil 1:15:09,76
10. 1467 Christoph Lippuner 1966 8500 Frauenfeld M LSV Frauenfeld 1:15:58,11
11. 1803 Markus Aschwanden 1968 3114 Wichtrach M LSV Uetendorf 1:16:07,64
12. 1136 Markus Lenzlinger 1965 8547 Gachnang M 1:17:17,28
13. 1834 Leo Zehnder 1969 4654 Lostorf M SC Lostorf 1:18:12,52
14. 1640 Walter Niederberger 1963 6370  Stans M WSG Schwyz 1:18:55,40
15. 1771 Reto Schmid-Erni 1963 9315 Neukirch M 1:20:27,79
16. 1141 Urs Kurth 1968 4536 Attiswil M FC Attiswil 1:20:38,77
17. 1474 Roland Uhler 1966 9000 St. Gallen M AV St. Gallen 1:21:10,81
18. 1462 Andreas Bringold 1964 4229 Beinwil/SO M LG Matzendorf / LG Niederbipp 1:22:02,27
19. 9166 Toni Wohlwend 1967 9545 Wängi M Lauftreff Wängi 1:24:09,44
20. 1823 Jörg Iten 1969 4710 Balsthal M 1:24:17,53
21. 1556 Urs Schwager 1964 5600  Lenzburg M Waffenlaufgruppe Freitamt 1:26:26,30
22. 1820 Michael Kamber 1967 4410 Liestal M Budosport Liestal 1:26:32,33
23. 1560 Hans-Peter Bratschi 1960 8956 Killwangen M 1:29:22,21
24. 2002 Andreas Portner 1967 8500 Frauenfeld M LSV Frauenfeld 1:29:33,98
25. 1269 Kurt Vogt 1964 4207 Bretzwil M Pistolenschützen Oberdorf 1:30:22,04
26. 1580 Martin Weber 1963 5736 Burg M Vier Pfoten 1:31:28,30
27. 1489 Romeo Fritz 1969 8903 Birmensdorf M Militärakademie (MILAK) an der 1:34:38,31
28. 1929 Stefan Wäschle 1967 5102 Rupperswil M 1:35:22,94
29. 1715 Niklaus Bieri 1968 3818 Grindelwald M WSV  Graubünden 1:38:40,07
30. 1684 Otto Conrad 1963 7304 Maienfeld M WSV Graubünden 1:45:12,99

Männer 60
1. 1769 Fred Schranz 1959 3323 Bäriswil M LSV Uetendorf 1:07:47,89
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2. 1627 Albert Zumstein 1959 6010 Kriens M 1:09:37,95
3. 2004 Ueli Fankhauser 1957 4914 Roggwil M 1:13:26,89
4. 1680 Bruno Lussi 1953 6382 Büren NW M smrun 1:13:55,01
5. 1884 Hans Niederberger 1951 7152 Sagogn M WSV Graubünden 1:15:55,16
6. 1700 Urs Maurer 1954 6340 Baar M Lauftreff Spiez 1:28:02,85
7. 1540 Toni Fluri 1951 4702 Oensingen M LG Matzendorf 1:30:43,28
8. 1507 Fridolin Kreienbühl 1954 8630 Rüti ZH M Waffenlaufverein Schweiz 1:33:27,64
9. 1723 Walter Stutz 1952 8555 Müllheim Dorf M 1:37:02,51
10. 9039 André Leuenberger 1955 4912 Aarwangwn M LG Niederbipp 1:37:09,71
11. 1434 Arthur Sumi 1953 8556 Engwang M Run Fit Thurgau 1:41:20,25
12. 9235 Urs Vogel 1953 4310 Rheinfelden M MKG Fricktal 1:44:51,53
13. 1440 Hubert Rinderknecht 1955 8143 Stallikon M smrun 1:45:34,01
14. 9240 Josef Vogel 1954 6023 Rothenburg M 1:47:39,41
15. 1662 Kurt Voramwald 1954 3453 Heimisbach M Sv Heimisbach 1:48:03,12
16. 1460 Fredy Bolliger 1950 5036 Oberentfelden M Laufgruppe Aarau 1:53:46,67
17. 1663 Hans Habegger 1953 3068 Utzigen M LSV Uetendorf 2:04:03,47
18. 1674 Othmar Blättler 1951 6386 M WSG Oberegg AI 2:06:57,04
19. 1856 Charles Furrer 1950 3072 M 2:08:06,61
20. 9211 Alois Erni 1952 4914 Hägendorf M LG Mutzendorf 2:11:15,31
21. 1636 Marcel Amport 1953 4416 Bubendorf M LV  Baselland 2:11:46,79

Männer 70
1. 1612 Fredy Wirth 1949 8586 Erlen M 1:18:29,29
2. 1576 Kudi Steger 1948 6353 Weggis M LR Wohlen 1:20:48,68
3. 918 Josef Broch 1944 6275 Ballwil M 1:27:17,15
4. 9170 Hans Widmer 1948 9548 Matzingen M Runfit Thurgau 1:30:15,03
5. 9248 Walter Roth 1948 8911 Rifferswil M 1:35:49,88
6. 1439 Hansruedi Roth 1948 8556 Wigoltingen M Run Fit 1:43:37,01
7. 1550 Markus Zink 1947 8173 Neerach M 1:56:17,35
8. 1667 Hanspeter 1942 8500 Frauenfeld M 1:59:49,52
9. 9247 Beat Marti 1942 3095 Spiegel b. M SWV 2:24:56,79
10. 1648 Peter Gerber 1945 91oo Herisau M Run-Fit-Thurgau 2:27:18,34

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 172
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Waffenlauf

Männlich
1. 1718 Haas, Erwin Schumacher Sport Langenthal 1967 4900 Langenthal 1:01:03,47
2. 1653 Rodel, Marc FC Wängi 1982 8356 Ettenhausen TG 1:03:20,76
3. 9214 De Martin, Marco 1979 Aadorf 1:03:40,16
4. 1690 Münger, Nils Lauftreff Wängi 2001 9545 Wängi 1:03:59,16
5. 1545 Zehnder, Felix Run Fit Thurgau 1966 9545 Wängi 1:04:04,72
6. 1813 Wüthrich, Simon LSV Uetendorf 1995 3627 Heimberg 1:04:28,46
7. 1933 Welna, Serge Lauftreff Herdern 1979 8554 Bonau 1:04:52,64
8. 2040 Leuenberger, Pascal Lv Langenthal 1979 4912 Aarwangen 1:05:10,53
9. 2022 Kellerhals, Martin LG Niederbipp 1970 4704 Niederbipp 1:05:31,92
10. 1577 Gfeller, Paul 1961 3454 Sumiswald 1:05:46,50
11. 1585 Berger, Emil LG Niederbipp 1967 4537 Wiedlisbach 1:06:09,32
12. 1654 Schneider, Marco FC Wängi 1970 9545 Wängi 1:06:18,88
13. 1596 Allenspach, Roman Lauftreff  Etti- Wängi 1980 9545 Wängi 1:06:33,09
14. 1652 Bader, Peter 1969 8546 Islikon 1:06:44,00
15. 9038 Silipo, Ilario FC Wängi 1976 8356 Ettenhausen 1:07:23,50
16. 1975 Schär, Jérôme Radsport Frei 1988 9434 Au SG 1:07:34,66
17. 1769 Schranz, Fred LSV Uetendorf 1959 3323 Bäriswil 1:07:47,89
18. 1623 Döbeli, Dominik Waffenlauf Schweiz 1972 4528 Zuchwil 1:07:55,53
19. 2027 Gillmann, Adrian Lauftreff Thun 1982 3613 Steffisburg 1:08:33,99
20. 1850 Landolt, Stefan 1982 9527 Niederhelfenschwil 1:09:24,76
21. 1627 Zumstein, Albert 1959 6010 Kriens 1:09:37,95
22. 1688 Gast, Fritz Waffenlaufgruppe Freiamt 1971 4852 Rothrist 1:09:46,65
23. 1484 Buch, Christian WSG Schwyz 1973 2575 Täuffelen 1:09:52,85
24. 1539 Räber, Stephan Lauftreff Herdern 1988 8500 Frauenfeld 1:10:35,35
25. 1608 Hofer, Richard SV GWK II Schaffhausen 1970 8200 Schaffhausen 1:11:03,21
26. 1518 Dörig, Jermyn Pz/Art OS 22 1998 3609 Thun 1:11:27,93
27. 9141 Kühne, Anton WLG Freiamt 1962 5704 Egliswil 1:11:29,52
28. 1915 Reber, Daniel 1966 3600 Thun 1:12:54,07
29. 2004 Fankhauser, Ueli 1957 4914 Roggwil 1:13:26,89
30. 1655 Curti, Reto 1972 6020 Emmenbrücke 1:13:37,09
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31. 1680 Lussi, Bruno smrun 1953 6382 Büren NW 1:13:55,01
32. 9153 Brunner, Christoph WLG Freiamt 1977 5702 Niederlenz 1:14:01,29
33. 1403 Lack, Philipp Nicolas Pz/Art OS 22 1999 3609 Thun 1:14:29,35
34. 1613 Niethammer, Thomas Run Fit Thurgau 1960 8500 Frauenfeld 1:14:45,90
35. 1824 Sutter, Stefan LCU Leichtatletikclub Uzwil 1964 9527 Niederhelfenschwil 1:15:09,76
36. 1546 Zehnder, Fabian Run Fit Thurgau 1992 9545 Wängi 1:15:15,78
37. 1624 Vlacic, Vujadin Inf RS 12 1973 9107 Urnäsch 1:15:42,41
38. 1884 Niederberger, Hans WSV Graubünden 1951 7152 Sagogn 1:15:55,16
39. 1467 Lippuner, Christoph LSV Frauenfeld 1966 8500 Frauenfeld 1:15:58,11
40. 1803 Aschwanden, Markus LSV Uetendorf 1968 3114 Wichtrach 1:16:07,64
41. 1699 Sandmeier, Markus FC Wängi 1986 9548 Matzingen 1:16:09,72
42. 1859 Eidner, Christian 1985 4937 Ursenbach 1:16:31,09
43. 1516 Dhekhang, Noa Kelsang Pz/Art OS 22 1999 3609 Thun 1:16:51,52
44. 1136 Lenzlinger, Markus 1965 8547 Gachnang 1:17:17,28
45. 2039 Näf, Marius 1996 5074 Eiken 1:17:46,69
46. 1492 Bieri, Cyril Militärakademie (MILAK) an der ETH Zürich 1993 8903 Birmensdorf 1:17:47,90
47. 1505 Gugelmann, Marc Militärakademie (MILAK) an der ETH Zürich 1975 8903 Birmensdorf 1:17:54,84
48. 1834 Zehnder, Leo SC Lostorf 1969 4654 Lostorf 1:18:12,52
49. 1612 Wirth, Fredy 1949 8586 Erlen 1:18:29,29
50. 1470 Schuppli, David 1986 8918 Unterlunkhofen 1:18:42,42
51. 1640 Niederberger, Walter WSG Schwyz 1963 6370 Stans 1:18:55,40
52. 1496 Gobet, Rodolphe Militärakademie (MILAK) an der ETH Zürich 1992 8903 Birmensdorf 1:18:57,53
53. 1491 Ali, Marc Militärakademie (MILAK) an der ETH Zürich 1987 8903 Birmensdorf 1:19:21,99
54. 1413 Veuthey, Tristan Pz/Art OS 22 1997 3609 Thun 1:19:23,37
55. 1521 Imobersteg, Lukas Ramon Pz/Art OS 22 1997 3609 Thun 1:19:54,23
56. 1405 Lüthi, Vincent Pz/Art OS 22 1998 3609 Thun 1:19:54,37
57. 1400 Hug, Luca Pz/Art OS 22 1998 3609 Thun 1:19:57,01
58. 1771 Schmid-Erni, Reto 1963 9315 Neukirch 1:20:27,79
59. 1141 Kurth, Urs FC Attiswil 1968 4536 Attiswil 1:20:38,77
60. 1576 Steger, Kudi LR Wohlen 1948 6353 Weggis 1:20:48,68
61. 1407 Mareemootoo, Ludovic Pz/Art OS 22 1999 3609 Thun 1:21:05,81
62. 1474 Uhler, Roland AV St. Gallen 1966 9000 St. Gallen 1:21:10,81
63. 1552 Hörnlimann, Emanuel Lauftreff Wängi 1997 9546 Tuttwil 1:21:20,45
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64. 1462 Bringold, Andreas LG Matzendorf / LG Niederbipp 1964 4229 Beinwil/SO 1:22:02,27
65. 1490 À Porta, Reto Militärakademie (MILAK) an der ETH Zürich 1990 8903 Birmensdorf 1:22:26,00
66. 1504 Zürcher, Reto Militärakademie (MILAK) an der ETH Zürich 1987 8903 Birmensdorf 1:22:49,21
67. 1555 Senti, Hannes 1983 6207 Nottwil 1:23:06,93
68. 1519 Gebhart, Tobias Pz/Art OS 22 1997 3609 Thun 1:23:24,63
69. 1481 Amacher, Daniel LG Niederbipp 1982 4536 Attiswil 1:23:24,64
70. 9166 Wohlwend, Toni Lauftreff Wängi 1967 9545 Wängi 1:24:09,44
71. 1823 Iten, Jörg 1969 4710 Balsthal 1:24:17,53
72. 1517 Dörig, Moritz Christian Pz/Art OS 22 1996 3609 Thun 1:24:21,83
73. 1515 Dätwyler, Florian Leonardo Pz/Art OS 22 1997 3609 Thun 1:24:22,21
74. 1401 Hügli, David Pz/Art OS 22 1997 3609 Thun 1:24:52,49
75. 1412 Sessa, Anthony Pz/Art OS 22 1992 3609 Thun 1:25:53,45
76. 1408 Micheli, Arthur Louis Pz/Art OS 22 1996 3609 Thun 1:25:53,45
77. 1531 Ceppi, Victor Ndetei Pz/Art OS 22 1998 3609 Thun 1:25:53,97
78. 1431 Zberg, Yquem Pz/Art OS 22 2000 3609 Thun 1:26:01,77
79. 1556 Schwager, Urs Waffenlaufgruppe Freitamt 1964 5600 Lenzburg 1:26:26,30
80. 1820 Kamber, Michael Budosport Liestal 1967 4410 Liestal 1:26:32,33
81. 1586 Allemann, Rolf LG Niederbipp 1984 4539 Farnern 1:26:49,55
82. 918 Broch, Josef 1944 6275 Ballwil 1:27:17,15
83. 1495 Froidevaux, Yanis Militärakademie (MILAK) an der ETH Zürich 1986 8903 Birmensdorf 1:27:30,93
84. 1524 Reding, Simon Pz/Art OS 22 1997 3609 Thun 1:27:42,03
85. 1700 Maurer, Urs Lauftreff Spiez 1954 6340 Baar 1:28:02,85
86. 1406 Mader, Julien Pz/Art OS 22 1998 3609 Thun 1:28:29,03
87. 1536 Guex, Johann Pz/Art OS 22 1998 3609 Thun 1:29:06,61
88. 1411 Schmid, Daniel Pz/Art OS 22 1997 3609 Thun 1:29:09,01
89. 1530 Bruder, Pascal Etienne Pz/Art OS 22 1998 3609 Thun 1:29:17,97
90. 1560 Bratschi, Hans-Peter 1960 8956 Killwangen 1:29:22,21
91. 2002 Portner, Andreas LSV Frauenfeld 1967 8500 Frauenfeld 1:29:33,98
92. 1527 Balog, Mark Pz/Art OS 22 1998 3609 Thun 1:29:37,60
93. 9170 Widmer, Hans Runfit Thurgau 1948 9548 Matzingen 1:30:15,03
94. 1269 Vogt, Kurt Pistolenschützen Oberdorf 1964 4207 Bretzwil 1:30:22,04
95. 1540 Fluri, Toni LG Matzendorf 1951 4702 Oensingen 1:30:43,28
96. 1858 Hürzeler, Sämi 1987 4702 Oensingen 1:30:48,74
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97. 1542 Hörnlimann, Jonas Lauftreff Wängi 1993 9540 Tuttwil 1:31:27,82
98. 1580 Weber, Martin Vier Pfoten 1963 5736 Burg 1:31:28,30
99. 1414 Bersier, Hadrien Pz/Art OS 22 1998 3609 Thun 1:31:38,48
100. 1633 Anderegg, Max 1983 9012 St. Gallen 1:31:57,54
101. 1404 Lipp, André Pz/Art OS 22 1998 3609 Thun 1:32:23,46
102. 1421 Müller, Hans Pz/Art OS 22 1998 3609 Thun 1:32:23,62
103. 1502 Vignanelli, Giacomo Militärakademie (MILAK) an der ETH Zürich 1993 8903 Birmensdorf 1:32:34,38
104. 1535 Ghennai, Mathieu Pz/Art OS 22 1995 3609 Thun 1:32:36,60
105. 1529 Baud, Grégoire Pz/Art OS 22 1994 3609 Thun 1:32:37,04
106. 1402 Kreutzer, Olivier Pz/Art OS 22 1988 3609 Thun 1:32:52,02
107. 1137 Hug, Christian MWG SVIMT 1991 3423 Ersigen 1:32:55,35
108. 1522 Knechtenhofer, Timon Pz/Art OS 22 1999 3609 Thun 1:33:12,75
109. 1526 Agazzi, Léo Gianni Pz/Art OS 22 1996 3609 Thun 1:33:16,34
110. 1142 Schmid, Timon 1998 4522 1:33:20,76
111. 1507 Kreienbühl, Fridolin Waffenlaufverein Schweiz 1954 8630 Rüti ZH 1:33:27,64
112. 1532 Ehrat, Alexandro Pz/Art OS 22 1995 3609 Thun 1:33:34,94
113. 1489 Fritz, Romeo Militärakademie (MILAK) an der ETH Zürich 1969 8903 Birmensdorf 1:34:38,31
114. 1929 Wäschle, Stefan 1967 5102 Rupperswil 1:35:22,94
115. 9248 Roth, Walter 1948 8911 Rifferswil 1:35:49,88
116. 1723 Stutz, Walter 1952 8555 Müllheim Dorf 1:37:02,51
117. 9039 Leuenberger, André LG Niederbipp 1955 4912 Aarwangwn 1:37:09,71
118. 1503 Wiedersheim, Felix Militärakademie (MILAK) an der ETH Zürich 1988 8903 Birmensdorf 1:38:18,28
119. 1499 Moser, Marc-Andrea Militärakademie (MILAK) an der ETH Zürich 1987 8903 Birmensdorf 1:38:18,57
120. 1715 Bieri, Niklaus WSV  Graubünden 1968 3818 Grindelwald 1:38:40,07
121. 1634 Künzi, Marco 1978 4500 Solothurn 1:39:18,42
122. 1427 Schmutz, Armen Pierre Pz/Art OS 22 1997 3609 Thun 1:40:22,47
123. 1434 Sumi, Arthur Run Fit Thurgau 1953 8556 Engwang 1:41:20,25
124. 1500 Schläppi, Silvan Militärakademie (MILAK) an der ETH Zürich 1988 8903 Birmensdorf 1:41:31,11
125. 1409 Pfeiffer, Adrian Pz/Art OS 22 1998 3609 Thun 1:42:02,67
126. 1422 Radovanovic, Igor Pz/Art OS 22 1997 3609 Thun 1:42:16,34
127. 1439 Roth, Hansruedi Run Fit 1948 8556 Wigoltingen 1:43:37,01
128. 1533 Ferrari, Jérémy Pz/Art OS 22 1997 3609 Thun 1:44:08,03
129. 1534 Fuser, Michaël Pz/Art OS 22 1999 3609 Thun 1:44:10,41

Lenzburger Lauf 2019
Ergebnisliste MW Waffenlauf
Platz Startnr. Name Verein Jahrg. PLZ Ort Zeit

4



130. 1494 D'Alessandro, Ronny Militärakademie (MILAK) an der ETH Zürich 1990 8903 Birmensdorf 1:44:33,09
131. 1501 Stampfli, Nils Militärakademie (MILAK) an der ETH Zürich 1995 8903 Birmensdorf 1:44:34,34
132. 1497 Jeger, Médéric Militärakademie (MILAK) an der ETH Zürich 1992 8903 Birmensdorf 1:44:37,85
133. 9235 Vogel, Urs MKG Fricktal 1953 4310 Rheinfelden 1:44:51,53
134. 1684 Conrad, Otto WSV Graubünden 1963 7304 Maienfeld 1:45:12,99
135. 1440 Rinderknecht, Hubert smrun 1955 8143 Stallikon 1:45:34,01
136. 9240 Vogel, Josef 1954 6023 Rothenburg 1:47:39,41
137. 1662 Voramwald, Kurt Sv Heimisbach 1954 3453 Heimisbach 1:48:03,12
138. 1537 Haller, Jannik Pz/Art OS 22 1998 3609 Thun 1:48:33,55
139. 1416 Fischer, Raphael Marco Pz/Art OS 22 1997 3609 Thun 1:49:17,18
140. 1525 Ruesch, Mark Pz/Art OS 22 1996 3609 Thun 1:49:18,86
141. 1417 Frey, Adrian Pz/Art OS 22 1999 3609 Thun 1:49:29,91
142. 1418 Invernizzi, Durim Pz/Art OS 22 2000 3609 Thun 1:50:53,67
143. 1711 Minnig, Philippe FDP.Die Liberalen Lenzburg 1989 5600 Lenzburg 1:51:25,54
144. 1460 Bolliger, Fredy Laufgruppe Aarau 1950 5036 Oberentfelden 1:53:46,67
145. 1420 Mahecic, Janko Pz/Art OS 22 1993 3609 Thun 1:55:43,56
146. 1550 Zink, Markus 1947 8173 Neerach 1:56:17,35
147. 1513 Burgener, Alejandro Guido Pz/Art OS 22 1999 3609 Thun 1:57:31,16
148. 1428 Sellathamby, Kishore Pz/Art OS 22 1999 3609 Thun 1:57:51,74
149. 1419 Käppeli, Lukas Pz/Art OS 22 1996 3609 Thun 1:57:51,94
150. 1667 Eigenmann, Hanspeter 1942 8500 Frauenfeld 1:59:49,52
151. 9120 Blaser, Ryan AV St. Gallen 2003 9000 St. Gallen 2:02:44,96
152. 1663 Habegger, Hans LSV Uetendorf 1953 3068 Utzigen 2:04:03,47
153. 1674 Blättler, Othmar WSG Oberegg AI 1951 6386 Wolfenschiessen 2:06:57,04
154. 1856 Furrer, Charles 1950 3072 Ostermundigen 2:08:06,61
155. 9211 Erni, Alois LG Mutzendorf 1952 4914 Hägendorf 2:11:15,31
156. 1636 Amport, Marcel LV  Baselland 1953 4416 Bubendorf 2:11:46,79
157. 9247 Marti, Beat SWV 1942 3095 Spiegel b. Bern 2:24:56,79
158. 1648 Gerber, Peter Run-Fit-Thurgau 1945 91oo Herisau 2:27:18,34

Weiblich
1. 2005 Fankhauser, Beatrice 1959 4914 Roggwil 1:10:24,17
2. 1541 Balmer, Marianne Trade-Club Davos 1960 7270 Davos Platz 1:15:03,92
3. 1637 Biedermann, Monica Waffenlaufgruppe Freiamt 1967 5242 Lupfig 1:16:00,16
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4. 2037 Forster, Muriel 1994 5036 Oberentfelden 1:17:46,54
5. 1551 Merk, Nelly 1958 8617 Oetwil am see 1:18:21,89
6. 1677 Gauges, Sarah 1991 8173 Riedt/Neerach 1:23:23,73
7. 1618 Stampfli, Claudia UOV Solothurn 1981 4542 Luterbach 1:26:54,45
8. 1410 Prestegaard, Marlène Pz/Art OS 22 1998 3609 Thun 1:33:20,86
9. 1265 Gyr, Ursula 1974 6374 Buochs 1:35:03,80
10. 1508 Kreienbühl, Anna Waffenlaufverein Schweiz 1954 8630 Rüti ZH 1:41:19,29
11. 9242 Gfeller, Isabelle 1999 3454 Sumiswald 1:42:45,99
12. 1543 Stadler, Eufemia 1956 8047 Zürich 1:55:28,09
13. 9163 Weiler, Hanni WLG Freiamt 1940 9114 Hoffeld 2:29:16,24
14. 1914 Reber, Christine 1961 3600 Thun 2:32:13,35

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 172
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